Contents

Introduction
Life
Artistic Achievement
Sources and Influence
The Program of Miniatures in Manuscript A
Editorial Policy for this Text and Translation
Acknowledgements
Select Bibliography

Text and Translation
Variants
Commentary
Chronology

Index of Lyrics

Conversion Tables

Iviii
xci
XCiv

C1

627
713
752
754

758



