Contents

Introduction	
Life	x
Artistic Achievement	xix
Sources and Influence	lviii
The Program of Miniatures in Manuscript A	xc
Editorial Policy for this Text and Translation	xciv
Acknowledgements	C
Select Bibliography	ci
Text and Translation	2
Variants	627
Commentary	713
Chronology	752
Index of Lyrics	754
Conversion Tables	758